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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Thu 10/30/2014 6:30 pm Golf Awards Seneca Hills
Mon 11/03/2014 6:00 pm Volleyball Awards Auditeria
Tue 11/04/2014 7:00 pm Winter Sports Parents' Meeting Auditeria
Wed 11/05/2014 8:00 pm Athletic Boosters Meeting New Riegel Moose Lodge
Sat 11/08/2014 1:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Scrimmage vs. Upper

Sandusky
Main Gym

Sat 11/15/2014 10:00 am Varsity Girls Basketball Scrimmage at Leipsic Leipsic High School 8:30 am
Sat 11/15/2014 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Scrimmage at Miller City Miller City High School 8:20 am
Mon 11/17/2014 2:00 pm Winter Sports Picture Day Main Gym

New Riegel School
Tue 11/18/2014 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Scrimmage vs.

Columbian/Seneca East
Main Gym
Junior High Gym

Thu 11/20/2014 5:15 pm Varsity Boys  Basketball Scrimmage vs.
Cory-Rawson

Main Gym
Junior High Gym

Thu 11/20/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Scrimmage at
Liberty-Benton

Liberty-benton High School 4:45 pm

Sat 11/22/2014 9:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Scrimmage at Bellevue Bellevue High School 7:50 am
Tue 11/25/2014 4:00 pm Varsity Bowling vs. Fostoria Bowlero Lanes Fun Center
Tue 11/25/2014 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Scrimmage vs. Van Buren Main Gym

Junior High Gym
Wed 11/26/2014 4:00 pm Varsity Bowling vs. Lakota Bowlero Lanes Fun Center
Fri 11/28/2014 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Basketball at Wynford Wynford 4:30 pm


